CONCOLIRS
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SEPTEMBER 16 - 17, 2025

Open Lapping 6 Time Cards
Lap under Red Flag InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

30x Oliver ASKEW

Porsche GT3

1 48:35.459 4.198 48:35.459
2 WARLE 86.268 50:57.342
3 2:24.478P 84.718 53:21.820

30 Julian CANTILLO

Porsche GT3

1 8:05.848 25.193  8:05.848
2 2:25.012 84.406 10:30.860
KN 2:24.351 84.793 12:55.211
4 2:25.588 84.072 15:20.799
5 3:05.696P 65.914 18:26.495
6 4:53.310 41.730 23:19.805
7  2:26.276 83.677 25:46.081
8  2:33.232P 79.878 28:19.313

35 Ken SPIEGEL

MclLaren Artura GT4

1 23:03.394 8.847 23:03.394
2 2:34.902 79.017 25:38.296
3 2:31.622 80.726 28:09.918
4 2:30.051 81.572 30:39.969
5 2:29.328 81.967 33:09.297
I} 2:27.402) 83.038 35:36.699
7 2:27.761 82.836 38:04.460
8 2:27.682 82.880 40:32.142
9 2:35.823 78.550 43:07.965

10 2:41.346P 75.861 45:49.311

67 Derek PRINCINSKY

Porsche GT3 Cup

1 33:31.888 6.083 33:31.888
vl 2:28.584] 82.377 36:00.472
3 2:30.534 81.310 38:31.006
4 2:33.413 79.784 41:04.419
5 2:28.772 82.273 43:33.191
6 2:37.101P 77.911 46:10.292
7 5:28.332 37.279 51:38.624
8 2:45.712P 73.862 54:24.336

76 Melissa PRINCINSKY

Porsche GT4 ST

1 35:23.161 5.764 35:23.161
2 2:54.113 70.298 38:17.274
3 2:46.635 73.453 41:03.909
4 2:49.485 72.218 43:53.394
N 2:43.224] 74.988 46:36.618
6 2:54.560P 70.118 49:31.178

88 Steven PATCH

Porsche GT4RS CS

1 11:40.004 17.485 11:40.004
2 2:30.511 81.322 14:10.515
3 2:26.887 83.329 16:37.402
4 2:22.768 85.733 19:00.170
5 2:21.476 86.516 21:21.646
6 2:21.492 86.506 23:43.138
7 2:20.435 87.157 26:03.573
8 2:20.876 86.884 28:24.449
9  2:20.017 87.417 30:44.466

10 2:31.535P 80.773 33:16.001

11 4:27.662 45.729 37:43.663

12 2:20.507 87.112 40:04.170

13 2:20.515 87.107 42:24.685

PN 2:19.978 87.442 44:44.663

15  2:53.287P 70.634 47:37.950
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